
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full name and address 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[CSeSLH Bw | 

STANMORE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED 

Ie SsOCOmon: COWEn 

Great Central House 
Great Central Avenue 
South Ruislip 
Middlesex, HA4 6TS 

ZJWOHE, SOA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs asat DS-0OS DOW 

Signed Date 95.05 2011. 

ae) 

STANMCO For Official Use 
STANMORE PROPERTY SERVICES Liquidation Section Post Room 
LIMITED 

Pitman Cohen Recoveries LLP 
Great Centrat House 
Great Central Avenue 
South Ruislip 
Middlesex, HA4 6TS 

5 
a 
2 

< *AB4YBUI7* 
° rs 28/05/2011 214 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Ruie 4.34 - CVL 

* Insert company name 

(a) Insert full name and 

occupation 

(b) Insert full address 

*Amend as necessary 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF 

STANMORE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairs of Stanmore Property Services Limited 

onthe 25.05.2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

l(a) Donald Bennett company director 

of (b) 61 Boxtree Road, Harrow Weald HA3 6TN 

believe that the facts contained tn this statement of affairs are a true 

and provides a complete statement as to the affairs of the above named 

company as at 25 05 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

and that the said company carried on business as a General Builder 

Signed —~So ‘awe t ~ C 
XN 

Date 25th May 2011 



A - Summary of Assets 
STANMORE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Goodwill 

Less sum due to Fixed Charge Holder HSBC Bank Ple 

Shortfall as regards fixed charge 

Uncharged assets 

Nissan Van Reg No F5 SPF 

Computer Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature pS. wot] Date 
Donald Bennett 

Notes Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Unknown 

13,444 

13,444 

12,200 3,750 

2,086 100 

14,286 3,850 

25th May 2011 



A1- Summary of Liabilities 
STANMORE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - Employees 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Trade & Expense Creditors 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

100 Ordinary Shares at £1 each 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Notes Estimated to 

Realise 

44,991 

44,991 

9,594 

54,585 

100 

54,685 

Signature ke WAT Date 
Donald Bennett 

25th May 2011 



A2 - Notes on Assets & Liabilities 

(1) Equipment and fixtures & fittings 

Estimated to 
Book Value Realise 

g £ 

Total 

(2) Vehicles 

R trat Estimated to 

egistration Book Value Realise 

£ £] 

(3) Stock 

(4) Employment Rights Act Claims 

Preferential Unsecured 
£ £ 

(5) Crown Debts 

£ 
CORPORATION TAX 40,704 
VAT ESTIMATED 25,000 
PAYE Nil 
cis 2,000 
Totai 37,701 

(6) Director's Loan Account & Pension Fund 

£ 

sygneture TIO SOS Date 


